SCHULERLIGA 2024/25

42 TN U 8-Bewerb

Rang Name
1 HOLZMANN Ansgar
2 TRAXLER Julian
3 WINTER Valentin
4  NIEDERMAYER Benedikt
5 DONETS Tymur
6 HOLZMANN Amalia
7  WEISSENBOCK Laurin

10
11
12
13
14
15

17
18

20
22
23
24

26
27

PRENN Sebastian
SCHWARZ Mina
BRUNNER Maximilian
BROUSSEVA Ina
DRAGOTA Carla
BLUML David
GROSSTESNER Lukas
BIRNGRUBER Julian
KURZ Alexander
SCHINDELAR Leon
ZARZER Marco
GRASBOCK Christoph
TRINKL Simon

RIEPL Felix
SCHICKBAUER Anja
IYEVLYEVA Kira
MULLER Maximilian
KLAPF Michael
MAUREDER Thomas
KAAR Kilian
WAGNER Tobias
WITZENEDER Laurenz
WAGNER Nora
ROSZPICKHOFER Joh.
MOLDASCHL Leon
ACHLEITNER Philipp
MAYRHOFER Niklas
ORTNER Leonid
POELL Oliver
WOLFINGER Fabian
NICKL Johanna
HEHENBERGER Jonas
HARALAMBIEVA Sasha
GHALI Maximilian
FRUHWIRTH Tobias

Verein

JSV Linz

SV Haslach

ASK St. Valentin

U. Neuhofen/ Kr.
ASK St. Valentin
JSV Linz

SU Bad Leonfelden
ASK St. Valentin
SU Bad Leonfelden
U. Neuhofen/ Kr.
SV Steyregg

SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
ASK St. Valentin
SU Bad Leonfelden
U. Ansfelden

SV St. Georgen/ G.
SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
vereinslos

VS St. Georgen/ G.
SC Gfohl
vereinslos

U. Ansfelden
vereinslos

SV Haslach

VS Griinbach

SV Steyregg

SV Asten

SV Steyregg
vereinslos

SU Bad Leonfelden
SV Asten

VS Ried/ Rdmk
vereinslos
vereinslos

VS Ried/ Rdmk

SU Bad Leonfelden

SV Réhrnbach
SV Haslach
Wartberg
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Zwischenstand
GESAMT
77
72
69
59
56
54
51
51
51
49
45
44
43
37
34
34
32
30
30
25
25
23
21
20
20
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Rang Name
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10
11

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

23
24
25

28

BROUSSEV Stefan
DUDA Mykhailo
SCHOLLER Dominik
PUMBERGER Philipp
DANNER Franziska
STADLBAUER Martin
HRISTOFO Filipp
EICHINGER Paul

KAPL Simon
FRUHWIRTH Paul
BACHAEW Said Salah
GRIESSER Finn

BURYAK Daniil
SCHARINGER Emil
HEMANTH GOWDA Par.
AFFENZELLER Katharina
POLLAK Tony

DONETS Tymur
KOTENKO-GONZALEZ M.
MAASZ Luca

CIERNIK Ondrej

MARES Felix

BINDEUS Leon

SCHAUER Julius
OSTERFAKH Mirana
WAGNER Paul
WITZENEDER Jakob
DEMIAN Karakai
BIRKLBAUER David
BLOCHL Jonas

RABER Oskar
MAYRHOFER Moritz
HAMMERDINGER Louis
TREMETSBERGER Sophie
RAML Erik

Verein

SV Steyregg
vereinslos

ASK St. Valentin

SC Ottensheim

SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
vereinslos

SV Steyregg

SU Bad Leonfelden
TSU Wartberg/ Aist
Asko Linz Steg

ASK St. Valentin
vereinslos

SV Kleinzell

Asko Linz Steg

SU Rainbach

ASK St. Valentin
ASK St. Valentin
Schach Kultur Wels

SV Steyregg

St. Georgen

SV Haslach

SV Kleinzell

SV Réhrnbach

SU Bad Leonfelden
SV Asten

SV Réhrnbach

SU Rainbach

SU Rainbach

SV Steyregg

VS Ried/ Rdmk

SV Steyregg
vereinslos

SV St. Georgen/ G.
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Zwischenstand
GESAMT
80
74
73
71
56
49
49
46
35
31
30
30
29
27
23
22
20
19
18
14
14
14
13
12
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Rang Name

1
2
3

10

12

14

16
17

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

SCHWARZ Timo

LUNZ Leonidas
ZUKRIGL Julian
WERNICKE Valentin
DONETS Alina

LAZAR Elena Antonia
GROZAK Ivan

ORTNER Patrick

NICKL Klara
SCHEIBLHOFER Anna
HENNERBICHLER Simon
KAPL Jonas

LEUTGEB Maximilian
NOVAK Oleksandr
HASLINGER Stella
MAYRHOFER Jona
HUMER Victor
SCHOISSENGEIER Jakob
MESSERKLINGER Daniel
HOFER Jonah

JAHN Michael

KARNER Sven
LENGAUER Leonhard
JEONG Guillaume
SZABOLCS Palik
CIERNIK Alfred

MAYR Martin

GRUBER Konrad
LEITNER Hector
BLOCHL Mikail
RUDLSTORFER Michael
BLOCHL Rene
IYEVLYEV Yaroslav
EINT CHIT Thadar
STOTTNER Clemens
HALB Katharina

Verein

SU Bad Leonfelden
JSV Linz

SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
ASK St. Valentin
ASK St. Valentin
vereinslos

SV Haslach

SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
SV Sokrates Bad Zell
SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
vereinslos

ASK St. Valentin
SC Ottensheim

U. Eschenau

SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Rainbach

JSV Linz

SU Rainbach

SV Réhrnbach

SV Steyregg

ASK St. Valentin

MS Oberneukirchen
SU Rainbach

SU Rainbach

SU Rainbach
vereinslos

SV Asten

SU Rainbach

SV Sokrates Bad Zell
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Zwischenstand
GESAMT
78
72
62
62
60
55
55
52
45
43
43
40
40
37
37
32
30
30
28
26
25
23
22
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15
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10
10
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Name

MITTER Konrad
DANNER Simon
PUMBERGER Annika
DONETS Valeriy
ORTNER Pascal
STIEFELBAUER Joachim
VELYCHKO Yaroslav
HAIDER Elias

KLOPF Sarah
WIEDERKEHR Elisabeth
KAPL Noah

LAZAR Alexia Maria
SCHARINGER Noah
STIMMEDER Niklas
HOLZINGER Stefan
MULLER Hannes
YEMELYANENKO Roman
GSTOTTNER Moritz
RIABIKIN Volodymyr
BAUMANN Xaver
FENZL Jakob
HENNERBICHLER Sophie
RUDLSTORFER Andreas

Verein

SU Bad Leonfelden
SU Bad Leonfelden
SC Ottensheim
ASK St. Valentin
SV Haslach

ASK St. Valentin
SV Sokrates Bad Zell
SU Bad Leonfelden
JSV U. Mihlviertel
JSV U. Mihlviertel
SU Bad Leonfelden
ASK St. Valentin
SV Kleinzell

SU Bad Leonfelden
MS Oberneukirchen
U. Ansfelden

SV Réhrnbach

SU Bad Leonfelden
SV Réhrnbach

SV Kleinzell

SV Sokrates Bad Zell
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Zwischenstand
GESAMT
79
65
64
60
57
54
53
50
45
40
32
28
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